

Item & Specifications			Unit of Measure	Monthly Quantity Requirement																				Total Quantity for the year	Price Catalogue (as of 30 April 2021)	Total Amount for the year	
				Jan	Feb	Mar	Q1	Q1 AMOUNT	April	May	June	Q2	Q2 AMOUNT	July	Aug	Sept	Q3	Q3 AMOUNT	Oct	Nov	Dec	Q4	Q4 AMOUNT				
36	26111729-AB-001	Auto Battery					0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	
37		Adapter, three-prong	piece			6	6	600.00				6	6	600.00			6	6	600.00			6	6	600.00	24.00	100.00	2400.00
38		Actuator Assy Part # 2912.357 for OCE TDS 100 Whiteprinter	unit				0	0.00			1	1	2,289.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	1.00	2289.00	2289.00	
39		Acetylene	tank			2	2	3,000.00			2	2	3,000.00			3	3	4,500.00			3	3	4,500.00	10.00	1500.00	15000.00	
40		Air Cleaner	piece			1	1	885.00			1	1	885.00			1	1	885.00			1	1	885.00	4.00	885.00	3540.00	
41		Air Cleaner Element	piece			1	1	950.25			2	2	1,900.50			1	1	950.25			1	1	950.25	5.00	950.25	4751.25	
42		Air Cleaner Hose	piece			1	1	2,050.00			1	1	2,050.00			1	1	2,050.00			1	1	2,050.00	4.00	2050.00	8200.00	
43		Air Compressor	unit				0	0.00			1	1	215,000.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	1.00	215000.00	215000.00	
44		Air Conditioning Unit (Split Type, 3HP)	unit				0	0.00				0	0.00			1	1	50,000.00				0	0.00	1.00	50000.00	50000.00	
45		Air Conditioning Unit (1 HP)	unit				0	0.00				0	0.00			2	2	62,000.00				0	0.00	2.00	31000.00	62000.00	
46		Air Freshener, 320 ml	tube			38	38	11,970.00			38	38	11,970.00			28	28	8,820.00			38	38	11,970.00	142.00	315.00	44730.00	
47		Air Horn	piece			1	1	2,700.00			1	1	2,700.00			1	1	2,700.00			1	1	2,700.00	4.00	2700.00	10800.00	
48		Air Master	piece			3	3	11,940.00			2	2	7,960.00			3	3	11,940.00			2	2	7,960.00	10.00	3980.00	39800.00	
49		Air Master Repair Kit	piece			3	3	11,250.00			3	3	11,250.00			3	3	11,250.00			3	3	11,250.00	12.00	3750.00	45000.00	
50		Alcohol, 70%, 1000ml	bottle			69	69	17,940.00			69	69	17,940.00			64	64	16,640.00			69	69	17,940.00	271.00	260.00	70460.00	
51		Alcohol, 70%, 500ml	bottle			49	49	5,390.00			49	49	5,390.00			34	34	3,740.00			39	39	4,290.00	171.00	110.00	18910.00	
52		Alternator Assembly	piece			1	1	1,700.00			1	1	1,700.00			1	1	1,700.00			1	1	1,700.00	4.00	1700.00	6800.00	
53		Aluminum Ladder	piece			1	1	11,000.00			1	1	11,000.00			1	1	11,000.00			1	1	11,000.00	4.00	11000.00	44000.00	
54		Asphalt Cooker	unit				0	0.00			1	1	280,000.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	1.00	280000.00	280000.00	
55		Asphalt Kettle	unit				0	0.00			1	1	195,000.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	1.00	195000.00	195000.00	
56		Asphalt Sealant	box			140	140	350,000.00			140	140	350,000.00			140	140	350,000.00			140	140	350,000.00	560.00	2500.00	1400000.00	
57		ATF	liter			107	107	24,667.78			107	107	24,667.78			107	107	24,667.78			107	107	24,667.78	428.00	230.54	98671.12	
58		Automotive Diagnostic Scanner	unit				0	0.00			1	1	450,000.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	1.00	450000.00	450000.00	
59		Automatic Level (Digital)	piece				0	0.00				0	0.00			2	2	370,000.00			1	1	185,000.00	3.00	185000.00	555000.00	
60		Auxiliary Fan	piece			1	1	500.00			1	1	500.00			1	1	500.00			1	1	500.00	4.00	500.00	2000.00	
61		AVR (24V)	piece			3	3	3,000.00			3	3	3,000.00			3	3	3,000.00			3	3	3,000.00	12.00	1000.00	12000.00	
62		Axe	piece			5	5	2,500.00			5	5	2,500.00			5	5	2,500.00			5	5	2,500.00	20.00	500.00	10000.00	
63		Backfold Clip, 1/4"	box			17	17	153.00			17	17	153.00			17	17	153.00			17	17	153.00	68.00	9.00	612.00	
64		Backfold Clip, 1/2"	box			14	14	210.00			14	14	210.00			14	14	210.00			14	14	210.00	56.00	15.00	840.00	
65		Backfold Clip, 1 1/4"	box			25	25	987.50			25	25	987.50			20	20	790.00			25	25	987.50	95.00	39.50	3752.50	
66		Backfold Clip, 1 5/8"	box			28	28	1,162.00			28	28	1,162.00			23	23	954.50			28	28	1,162.00	107.00	41.50	4440.50	
67		Backfold Clip, 1"	box			34	34	1,309.00			34	34	1,309.00			29	29	1,116.50			34	34	1,309.00	131.00	38.50	5043.50	
68		Backfold Clip, 2"	box			30	30	2,040.00			30	30	2,040.00			25	25	1,700.00			30	30	2,040.00	115.00	68.00	7820.00	
69		Backfold Clip, 3/4"	box			39	39	1,423.50			24	24	876.00			39	39	1,423.50			27	27	985.50	129.00	36.50	4708.50	

Item & Specifications			Unit of Measure	Monthly Quantity Requirement																			Total Quantity for the year	Price Catalogue (as of 30 April 2021)	Total Amount for the year	
				Jan	Feb	Mar	Q1	Q1 AMOUNT	April	May	June	Q2	Q2 AMOUNT	July	Aug	Sept	Q3	Q3 AMOUNT	Oct	Nov	Dec	Q4				Q4 AMOUNT
70		Ballpen, black, 12pcs/box	box			12	12	3,816.00			12	12	3,816.00			12	12	3,816.00			12	12	3,816.00	48.00	318.00	15264.00
71		Ballpen, black, 30 pcs/tube	box			7	7	2,765.00			4	4	1,580.00			7	7	2,765.00			4	4	1,580.00	22.00	395.00	8690.00
72		Ballpen, Pilot, (black)	box			32	32	10,176.00			18	18	5,724.00			30	30	9,540.00			18	18	5,724.00	98.00	318.00	31164.00
73		Ballpen, Pilot, (blue)	box			11	11	3,498.00			5	5	1,590.00			11	11	3,498.00			5	5	1,590.00	32.00	318.00	10176.00
74		Ballpen, Pilot, (red)	box			6	6	1,908.00				0	0.00			6	6	1,908.00				0	0.00	12.00	318.00	3816.00
75		Ball Joint (upper)	piece			2	2	5,800.00			2	2	5,800.00			2	2	5,800.00			2	2	5,800.00	8.00	2900.00	23200.00
76		Ball Joint (lower)	piece			4	4	11,400.00			4	4	11,400.00			4	4	11,400.00			4	4	11,400.00	16.00	2850.00	45600.00
77		Bar Cutter	unit				0	0.00			1	1	7,800.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	1.00	7800.00	7800.00
78		Bathroom Deodorizer	box			3	3	70.20			3	3	70.20			3	3	70.20			3	3	70.20	12.00	23.40	280.80
79		Batter Booster (24V)	unit				0	0.00				0	0.00			1	1	2,500.00			1	1	2,500.00	2.00	2500.00	5000.00
80		Battery Charger with Booster	piece			1	1	14,900.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	1.00	14900.00	14900.00
81		Battery, 2SM	piece			4	4	28,000.00			4	4	28,000.00			4	4	28,000.00			4	4	28,000.00	16.00	7000.00	112000.00
82		Battery, 3SM	piece			4	4	40,000.00			4	4	40,000.00			4	4	40,000.00			5	5	50,000.00	17.00	10000.00	170000.00
83		Battery, 2D	piece			2	2	30,000.00			2	2	30,000.00			4	4	60,000.00			2	2	30,000.00	10.00	15000.00	150000.00
84		Battery, 6SM	piece			17	17	221,000.00			17	17	221,000.00			17	17	221,000.00			17	17	221,000.00	68.00	13000.00	884000.00
85		Battery Terminal	piece			7	7	560.00			7	7	560.00			7	7	560.00			7	7	560.00	28.00	80.00	2240.00
86		Battery, 3 SMF	piece			4	4	29,360.00			4	4	29,360.00			4	4	29,360.00			8	8	58,720.00	20.00	7340.00	146800.00
87		Battery, 9 volts, alkaline	pack			6	6	1,470.00				0	0.00			6	6	1,470.00				0	0.00	12.00	245.00	2940.00
88		Battery, AA, alkaline, 2pcs/pack	pack			13	13	2,015.00			2	2	310.00			8	8	1,240.00			7	7	1,085.00	30.00	155.00	4650.00
89		Battery, AA, rechargeble, 2 pcs/pack	pack			10	10	8,000.00				0	0.00			10	10	8,000.00				0	0.00	20.00	800.00	16000.00
90		Battery, AAA, alkaline, 2pcs/pack	pack			19	19	2,945.00			16	16	2,480.00			19	19	2,945.00			4	4	620.00	58.00	155.00	8990.00
91		Battery, AAA, rechargeble, 2 pcs/pack	pack			6	6	4,800.00				0	0.00			6	6	4,800.00				0	0.00	12.00	800.00	9600.00
92		Battery Cable	feet			2	2	320.00			2	2	320.00			2	2	320.00			2	2	320.00	8.00	160.00	1280.00
93		Biometric Scanner	unit			1	1	120,000.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	1.00	120000.00	120000.00
94		Black Base Traffic Cone	piece				0	0.00			6	6	18,000.00			3	3	9,000.00			3	3	9,000.00	12.00	3000.00	36000.00
95		Blackboard, 18" x 24"	piece			1	1	258.00			1	1	258.00			1	1	258.00			1	1	258.00	4.00	258.00	1032.00
96		Blaine finess (air permeability) apparatus to ASTM C204 and ASSHTO T153, 62-L0041/C, Control, Italy	set				0	0.00				0	0.00			1	1	82,841.85				0	0.00	1.00	82841.85	82841.85
97		Body Filler	galoon			6	6	9,480.00			6	6	9,480.00			6	6	9,480.00			6	6	9,480.00	24.00	1580.00	37920.00
98		Bolo/Scythe	piece			12	12	3,360.00			12	12	3,360.00			12	12	3,360.00			12	12	3,360.00	48.00	280.00	13440.00
99		Bookpaper, subs. 20, A4, 5 reams/box	box			535	535	708,875.00			535	535	708,875.00			535	535	708,875.00			405	405	536,625.00	2,010.00	1325.00	2663250.00
100		Bookpaper, subs. 20, long, 5 reams/box	box			135	135	182,250.00			110	110	148,500.00			135	135	182,250.00			80	80	108,000.00	460.00	1350.00	621000.00
101		Bookpaper, subs. 20, short, 5 reams/box	box			40	40	51,000.00			10	10	12,750.00			40	40	51,000.00			10	10	12,750.00	100.00	1275.00	127500.00
102		Brake Cable	piece			1	1	3,050.00			1	1	3,050.00			1	1	3,050.00			1	1	3,050.00	4.00	3050.00	12200.00
103		Brake Califer Kit	piece			1	1	1,900.49			1	1	1,900.49			1	1	1,900.49			1	1	1,900.49	4.00	1900.49	7601.96

Item & Specifications			Unit of Measure	Monthly Quantity Requirement																			Total Quantity for the year	Price Catalogue (as of 30 April 2021)	Total Amount for the year	
				Jan	Feb	Mar	Q1	Q1 AMOUNT	April	May	June	Q2	Q2 AMOUNT	July	Aug	Sept	Q3	Q3 AMOUNT	Oct	Nov	Dec	Q4				Q4 AMOUNT
104		Brake Caliper Kit	kit			2	2	1,600.00			2	2	1,600.00			2	2	1,600.00			2	2	1,600.00	8.00	800.00	6400.00
105		Brake Fluid	Liter			146	146	48,180.00			146	146	48,180.00			146	146	48,180.00			146	146	48,180.00	584.00	330.00	192720.00
106		Brake Hose	piece			17	17	27,200.00			17	17	27,200.00			17	17	27,200.00			16	16	25,600.00	67.00	1600.00	107200.00
107		Brake Lining	piece			17	17	30,600.00			17	17	30,600.00			17	17	30,600.00			17	17	30,600.00	68.00	1800.00	122400.00
108		Brake Lining(rear)	set			6	6	9,405.00			6	6	9,405.00			6	6	9,405.00			6	6	9,405.00	24.00	1567.50	37620.00
109		Brake Master	piece			3	3	9,000.00			2	2	6,000.00			3	3	9,000.00			2	2	6,000.00	10.00	3000.00	30000.00
110		Brake Master Repair Kit	piece			2	2	3,200.00			2	2	3,200.00			2	2	3,200.00			2	2	3,200.00	8.00	1600.00	12800.00
111		Brake Pad	piece			4	4	8,400.00			4	4	8,400.00			4	4	8,400.00			4	4	8,400.00	16.00	2100.00	33600.00
112		Brake Pad (front)	set			4	4	6,270.00			4	4	6,270.00			4	4	6,270.00			4	4	6,270.00	16.00	1567.50	25080.00
113		Brake Shoe	set			1	1	2,995.00			1	1	2,995.00			1	1	2,995.00			1	1	2,995.00	4.00	2995.00	11980.00
114		Brooms	piece			5	5	140.00			5	5	140.00			5	5	140.00			5	5	140.00	20.00	28.00	560.00
115		Broom (Tambo)	piece			17	17	2,635.00			8	8	1,240.00			20	20	3,100.00			14	14	2,170.00	59.00	155.00	9145.00
116		Broomstick	piece			9	9	405.00			3	3	135.00			9	9	405.00			3	3	135.00	24.00	45.00	1080.00
117		Brush/Grass Cutter	unit			6	6	2,764,800.00			6	6	2,764,800.00			6	6	2,764,800.00			6	6	2,764,800.00	24.00	460800.00	11059200.00
118		Bucket Type Cap with DPWH Logo (Embroidered)	piece			100	100	52,000.00			0	0.00			100	100	52,000.00			0	0.00	200.00	520.00	104000.00		
119		Cable Kit (HP DesignJet T520)	set			0	0.00			1	1	19,500.00			0	0.00			0	0.00	1.00	19500.00	19500.00			
120		Calculator, 12 digits	unit			11	11	7,755.00			1	1	705.00			6	6	4,230.00			1	1	705.00	19.00	705.00	13395.00
121		Calculator, Scientific	unit			9	9	11,520.00			2	2	2,560.00			9	9	11,520.00			2	2	2,560.00	22.00	1280.00	28160.00
122		Caliper	kg			140	140	7,700.00			140	140	7,700.00			140	140	7,700.00			140	140	7,700.00	560.00	55.00	30800.00
123		Caliper Kit 500sm	set			1	1	350.00			1	1	350.00			1	1	350.00			1	1	350.00	4.00	350.00	1400.00
124		Camera, digital 20MP, 5x optical zoom	piece			2	2	32,570.00			0	0.00			1	1	16,285.00			1	1	16,285.00	4.00	16285.00	65140.00	
125		Cap - Neon Blue w/ DPWH Logo @ front	piece			0	0.00			15	15	2,250.00			10	10	1,500.00			0	0.00	25.00	150.00	3750.00		
126		Caps w/ DPWH Logo	piece			120	120	20,400.00			120	120	20,400.00			120	120	20,400.00			120	120	20,400.00	480.00	170.00	81600.00
127		Carbon Film, long, black	pack			6	6	5,970.00			3	3	2,985.00			6	6	5,970.00			3	3	2,985.00	18.00	995.00	17910.00
128		Carbon Film, long, blue	pack			6	6	5,970.00			3	3	2,985.00			6	6	5,970.00			3	3	2,985.00	18.00	995.00	17910.00
129		CCTV Camera with Installation	unit			0	0.00			1	1	40,000.00			0	0.00			0	0.00	1.00	40000.00	40000.00			
130		CD-RW, with CD slip	piece			50	50	2,375.00			0	0.00			50	50	2,375.00			0	0.00	100.00	47.50	4750.00		
131		Cement curling bench-type cabinet. 65-L0014/C Controls	unit			0	0.00			0	0.00			1	1	1,222,278.75			0	0.00	1.00	1222278.75	1222278.75			
132		Center Bolt	piece			0	0.00			2	2	320.00			0	0.00			0	0.00	2.00	160.00	320.00			
133		Chalk, white	box			8	8	800.00			3	3	300.00			7	7	700.00			3	3	300.00	21.00	100.00	2100.00
134		Chainsaw, Heavy duty	unit			0	0.00			0	0.00			1	1	10,000.00			1	1	10,000.00	2.00	10000.00	20000.00		
135		Chainsaw 36"	piece			2	2	158,000.00			2	2	158,000.00			2	2	158,000.00			2	2	158,000.00	8.00	79000.00	632000.00
136		Circular Template	piece			2	2	270.00			0	0.00			2	2	270.00			0	0.00	4.00	135.00	540.00		
137		Cleanser, powder, 350gms	can			5	5	106.35			5	5	106.35			5	5	106.35			5	5	106.35	20.00	21.27	425.40

Item & Specifications			Unit of Measure	Monthly Quantity Requirement																				Total Quantity for the year	Price Catalogue (as of 30 April 2021)	Total Amount for the year
				Jan	Feb	Mar	Q1	Q1 AMOUNT	April	May	June	Q2	Q2 AMOUNT	July	Aug	Sept	Q3	Q3 AMOUNT	Oct	Nov	Dec	Q4	Q4 AMOUNT			
138		CL 100	piece			2	2	1,000.00				0	0.00			2	2	1,000.00				0	0.00	4.00	500.00	2000.00
139		CL 180	piece			2	2	1,000.00				0	0.00			2	2	1,000.00				0	0.00	4.00	500.00	2000.00
140		Clutch Booster	piece			1	1	9,200.00			1	1	9,200.00			1	1	9,200.00			1	1	9,200.00	4.00	9200.00	36800.00
141		Clutch Fan	piece			1	1	3,850.00			1	1	3,850.00			1	1	3,850.00			1	1	3,850.00	4.00	3850.00	15400.00
142		Clutch Disc	piece			1	1	6,578.62			1	1	6,578.62			1	1	6,578.62			1	1	6,578.62	4.00	6578.62	26314.48
143		Clutch Lining	piece			4	4	42,800.00			4	4	42,800.00			4	4	42,800.00			4	4	42,800.00	16.00	10700.00	171200.00
144		Clutch Master	piece			4	4	12,000.00			4	4	12,000.00			4	4	12,000.00			4	4	12,000.00	16.00	3000.00	48000.00
145		Clutch Master Assembly	piece			1	1	1,900.00			1	1	1,900.00			1	1	1,900.00			1	1	1,900.00	4.00	1900.00	7600.00
146		Clutch Master (Upper)	piece			2	2	4,950.00			2	2	4,950.00			2	2	4,950.00			2	2	4,950.00	8.00	2475.00	19800.00
147		Clutch Master (Lower)	piece			2	2	4,950.00			2	2	4,950.00			2	2	4,950.00			2	2	4,950.00	8.00	2475.00	19800.00
148		Clutch Master Repair Kit	kit			1	1	1,350.00			12	12	16,200.00			1	1	1,350.00			10	10	13,500.00	24.00	1350.00	32400.00
149		Clutch Master Repair Kit	piece			1	1	1,250.00			1	1	1,250.00			1	1	1,250.00			1	1	1,250.00	4.00	1250.00	5000.00
150		Computer Chair	piece			3	3	6,750.00				0	0.00			3	3	6,750.00				0	0.00	6.00	2250.00	13500.00
151		Computer Keyboard	piece			7	7	3,535.00			3	3	1,515.00			6	6	3,030.00			2	2	1,010.00	18.00	505.00	9090.00
152		Computer Monitor	unit			1	1	7,000.00			1	1	7,000.00			1	1	7,000.00				0	0.00	3.00	7000.00	21000.00
153		Computer Table	piece			2	2	5,920.00				0	0.00			2	2	5,920.00				0	0.00	4.00	2960.00	11840.00
154		Concrete Cutter	unit				0	0.00			1	1	159,000.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	1.00	159000.00	159000.00
155		Concrete Hummer Breaker	unit				0	0.00			1	1	1,500,000.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	1.00	1500000.00	1500000.00
156		Concrete Mixer	unit				0	0.00			1	1	20,500.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	1.00	20500.00	20500.00
157		Console Manual (Display Panel) Part # 1060033399 for OCE TDS	unit				0	0.00			1	1	11,152.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	1.00	11152.00	11152.00
158		Cooling Pad	piece				0	0.00			5	5	5,000.00				0	0.00			5	5	5,000.00	10.00	1000.00	10000.00
159		Cord	piece			8	8	3,456.00			2	2	864.00			8	8	3,456.00			2	2	864.00	20.00	432.00	8640.00
160		Cork Board, 2' x 3'	piece			1	1	800.00				0	0.00			1	1	800.00				0	0.00	2.00	800.00	1600.00
161		Cork Board, 24 x 18	piece			4	4	2,020.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	4.00	505.00	2020.00
162		Corona Wire of OCE TDS 100 Whiteprinter	piece			1	1	1,500.00			1	1	1,500.00			2	2	3,000.00			2	2	3,000.00	6.00	1500.00	9000.00
163		Corona Wire Part # 2999.802 for OCE TDS 100 Whiteprinter	unit			1	1	2,585.00			1	1	2,585.00			1	1	2,585.00				0	0.00	3.00	2585.00	7755.00
164		Correction Fluid	piece			12	12	600.00				0	0.00			12	12	600.00				0	0.00	24.00	50.00	1200.00
165		Correction Pen	piece			66	66	8,580.00			56	56	7,280.00			66	66	8,580.00			56	56	7,280.00	244.00	130.00	31720.00
166		Correction Tape, 5mm x 5m	piece			75	75	4,125.00			75	75	4,125.00			62	62	3,410.00			70	70	3,850.00	282.00	55.00	15510.00
167		Cotton Gloves with Orange Padding	pair			100	100	20,000.00			100	100	20,000.00			100	100	20,000.00			100	100	20,000.00	400.00	200.00	80000.00
168		CPU Control PBA 01 Part# 1060034402 for OCE TDS 100 White	unit				0	0.00			1	1	39,015.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	1.00	39015.00	39015.00
169		Crank Shaft Oil Seal	piece			1	1	700.00			1	1	700.00			1	1	700.00			1	1	700.00	4.00	700.00	2800.00
170		Crocodile Jack (20T)	unit				0	0.00				0	0.00			1	1	45,000.00				0	0.00	1.00	45000.00	45000.00
171		Cross Joint	piece			6	6	16,200.00			6	6	16,200.00			6	6	16,200.00			6	6	16,200.00	24.00	2700.00	64800.00

Item & Specifications			Unit of Measure	Monthly Quantity Requirement																			Total Quantity for the year	Price Catalogue (as of 30 April 2021)	Total Amount for the year	
				Jan	Feb	Mar	Q1	Q1 AMOUNT	April	May	June	Q2	Q2 AMOUNT	July	Aug	Sept	Q3	Q3 AMOUNT	Oct	Nov	Dec	Q4				Q4 AMOUNT
172		Crowbar	piece			5	5	2,800.00			5	5	2,800.00			5	5	2,800.00			5	5	2,800.00	20.00	560.00	11200.00
173		Cushion Seat	piece			1	1	3,700.00			1	1	3,700.00			1	1	3,700.00			1	1	3,700.00	4.00	3700.00	14800.00
174		Cushion Seat (Driver Cab)	set			2	2	10,850.00			2	2	10,850.00			2	2	10,850.00			2	2	10,850.00	8.00	5425.00	43400.00
175		Cushion Seat w/ Back Rest	piece			2	2	12,400.00			2	2	12,400.00			2	2	12,400.00			2	2	12,400.00	8.00	6200.00	49600.00
176		Customized A4 Size Binder 7x2"	piece			100	100	30,000.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	100.00	300.00	30000.00
177		Customized A4 Size Binder 7x3"	piece			100	100	30,500.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	100.00	305.00	30500.00
178		Customized Legal Size Binder 7x2"	piece			100	100	32,500.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	100.00	325.00	32500.00
179		Customized Legal Size Binder 7x3"	piece			210	210	69,300.00			110	110	36,300.00			110	110	36,300.00			110	110	36,300.00	540.00	330.00	178200.00
180		Cutter for HP Designjet 500+ Plotter	unit				0	0.00			1	1	9,709.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	1.00	9709.00	9709.00
181		Cutter for HP Designjet 500+ Plotter	unit				0	0.00			1	1	9,709.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	1.00	9709.00	9709.00
182		Cutter, heavy duty	piece			9	9	522.00			5	5	290.00			9	9	522.00			9	9	522.00	32.00	58.00	1856.00
183		Cutting Edge	piece			3	3	17,100.00			3	3	17,100.00			3	3	17,100.00			3	3	17,100.00	12.00	5700.00	68400.00
184		Data Folder, long	piece			20	20	5,000.00			20	20	5,000.00			20	20	5,000.00			20	20	5,000.00	80.00	250.00	20000.00
185		Data Folder, A4	piece			25	25	5,625.00			25	25	5,625.00			25	25	5,625.00			25	25	5,625.00	100.00	225.00	22500.00
186		Data File Box, single	piece			11	11	2,200.00			5	5	1,000.00			11	11	2,200.00			5	5	1,000.00	32.00	200.00	6400.00
187		DC Step Motor Part # 1060042033 for OCE TDS Whiteprinter	unit				0	0.00			1	1	6,572.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	1.00	6572.00	6572.00
188		Degreaser	bottle			3	3	1,650.00			3	3	1,650.00			3	3	1,650.00			3	3	1,650.00	12.00	550.00	6600.00
189		Desktop Computer	set			3	3	555,000.00			4	4	740,000.00			3	3	555,000.00				0	0.00	10.00	185000.00	185000.00
190		Detergent Powder, 1kg/pack	pack			18	18	3,330.00			6	6	1,110.00			18	18	3,330.00			6	6	1,110.00	48.00	185.00	8880.00
191		Digital mortar mixer, 5 capacity complete with bowl and beater, 230V, 50-60Hz, 1ph, 65-L0502, Controls, Italy	set				0	0.00				0	0.00			1	1	359,588.25				0	0.00	1.00	359588.25	359588.25
192		Diesel	Liter			19200	19200	1,097,856.00			19200	19200	1,097,856.00			19200	19200	1,097,856.00			19200	19200	1,097,856.00	76,800.00	57.18	4391424.00
193		Dishwashing Liquid, 1 liter	bottle			38	38	4,940.00			27	27	3,510.00			38	38	4,940.00			24	24	3,120.00	127.00	130.00	16510.00
194		Dishwashing Sponge, with scouring pad	piece			6	6	348.00				0	0.00			6	6	348.00				0	0.00	12.00	58.00	696.00
195		Disinfectant Spray, 170g	tube			14	14	6,020.00			2	2	860.00			14	14	6,020.00			2	2	860.00	32.00	430.00	13760.00
196		Disinfectant Spray, 340g	tube			35	35	17,500.00			23	23	11,500.00			37	37	18,500.00			22	22	11,000.00	117.00	500.00	58500.00
197		Disc Pad 233	piece			1	1	650.00			1	1	650.00			1	1	650.00			1	1	650.00	4.00	650.00	2600.00
198		Dist. PBA (OCE TDS 100 Whiteprinter)	piece				0	0.00			1	1	55,500.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	1.00	55500.00	55500.00
199		Document Camera, w/ DVI port, four (4), reference points demarcate	unit			1	1	25,168.00				0	0.00				0	0.00			1	1	25,168.00	2.00	25168.00	50336.00
200		Document Tray	piece			6	6	2,400.00				0	0.00			6	6	2,400.00				0	0.00	12.00	400.00	4800.00
201		Doormat, big, rubberized	piece			12	12	5,496.00			6	6	2,748.00			6	6	2,748.00			6	6	2,748.00	30.00	458.00	13740.00
202		Doormat, heavy duty, made of coco fibers	piece			12	12	5,400.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	12.00	450.00	5400.00
203		Doormat, ordinary, made of cloth	piece			12	12	660.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	12.00	55.00	660.00
204		Door Mechanism	piece			4	4	18,000.00			4	4	18,000.00			4	4	18,000.00			4	4	18,000.00	16.00	4500.00	72000.00
205		Double Adhesive, size 1"	roll			10	10	380.00			10	10	380.00			10	10	380.00				0	0.00	30.00	38.00	11400.00
206		Double Adhesive, with foun, 1"	roll			20	20	3,200.00			10	10	1,600.00			20	20	3,200.00			10	10	1,600.00	60.00	160.00	9600.00

Item & Specifications			Unit of Measure	Monthly Quantity Requirement																			Total Quantity for the year	Price Catalogue (as of 30 April 2021)	Total Amount for the year	
				Jan	Feb	Mar	Q1	Q1 AMOUNT	April	May	June	Q2	Q2 AMOUNT	July	Aug	Sept	Q3	Q3 AMOUNT	Oct	Nov	Dec	Q4				Q4 AMOUNT
207		Double Adhesive, with foam, 2"	roll			15	15	3,750.00			5	5	1,250.00			15	15	3,750.00			5	5	1,250.00	40.00	250.00	10000.00
208		Dry Seal, with attached design	piece			1	1	1,958.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	1.00	1958.00	1958.00
209		Dust Pan, plastic, big	piece			11	11	1,298.00			1	1	118.00			9	9	1,062.00			2	2	236.00	23.00	118.00	2714.00
210		Dust Pan with broom	piece			2	2	650.00				0	0.00				0	0.00			1	1	325.00	3.00	325.00	975.00
211		Draglink End	piece			8	8	8,000.00			8	8	8,000.00			8	8	8,000.00			8	8	8,000.00	32.00	1000.00	32000.00
212		Electric Horn (12V)	set			2	2	1,914.00			2	2	1,914.00			2	2	1,914.00			2	2	1,914.00	8.00	957.00	7656.00
213		Empty Refillable Bottles for Hand Sanitizer	piece			6	6	300.00				0	0.00			6	6	300.00				0	0.00	12.00	50.00	600.00
214		Emulsified Asphalt, CSS-1	drums			100	100	1,600,000.00			100	100	1,600,000.00			100	100	1,600,000.00			100	100	1,600,000.00	400.00	16000.00	6400000.00
215		End Bit	piece			3	3	17,100.00			3	3	17,100.00			3	3	17,100.00			3	3	17,100.00	12.00	5700.00	68400.00
216		Engine Analyzer	unit				0	0.00				0	0.00			1	1	20,000.00			1	1	20,000.00	2.00	20000.00	40000.00
217		Engine Support	piece			2	2	5,847.66			2	2	5,847.66			2	2	5,847.66			2	2	5,847.66	8.00	2923.83	23390.64
218		Engineer's Field Book	piece			50	50	6,500.00				0	0.00				0	0.00			50	50	6,500.00	100.00	130.00	13000.00
219		Envelope, brown, long	piece			980	980	2,940.00			480	480	1,440.00			980	980	2,940.00			480	480	1,440.00	2,920.00	3.00	8760.00
220		Envelope, brown, short	piece			530	530	1,325.00			30	30	75.00			530	530	1,325.00			30	30	75.00	1,120.00	2.50	2800.00
221		Envelope, expanded, long (assorted colors)	piece			210	210	6,300.00			260	260	7,800.00			260	260	7,800.00			260	260	7,800.00	990.00	30.00	29700.00
222		Envelope, expanded, plastic, legal size	piece			15	15	525.00			15	15	525.00			15	15	525.00			15	15	525.00	60.00	35.00	2100.00
223		Envelope, expanded, mini	piece			25	25	625.00				0	0.00			25	25	625.00				0	0.00	50.00	25.00	1250.00
224		Envelope, mailing, long, white	piece			2040	2040	4,080.00			2040	2040	4,080.00			2040	2040	4,080.00			1040	1040	2,080.00	7,160.00	2.00	14320.00
225		Envelope, mailing, short, white	piece			1020	1020	1,530.00			1020	1020	1,530.00			1020	1020	1,530.00			20	20	30.00	3,080.00	1.50	4620.00
226		Epoxy Primer	gallon			4	4	8,080.00			4	4	8,080.00			4	4	8,080.00			4	4	8,080.00	16.00	2020.00	32320.00
227		Equipment Computer Box analyzer with laptop	unit				0	0.00			1	1	385,000.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	1.00	385000.00	385000.00
228		Eraser, staedler, big	piece			20	20	1,300.00			14	14	910.00			26	26	1,690.00			14	14	910.00	74.00	65.00	4810.00
229		Eraser, for whiteboard	piece			3	3	114.00			3	3	114.00			3	3	114.00			3	3	114.00	12.00	38.00	456.00
230		Executive Chair	piece			3	3	33,000.00				0	0.00				0	0.00			3	3	33,000.00	6.00	11000.00	66000.00
231		Exhaust Pipe (ø = 2")	piece			7	7	3,290.00			6	6	2,820.00			7	7	3,290.00			6	6	2,820.00	26.00	470.00	12220.00
232		Extension Wire w/ Cable Reel, 50M, industrial type	piece			3	3	23,535.00				0	0.00			3	3	23,535.00				0	0.00	6.00	7845.00	47070.00
233		Extension Wire, 10 meters	piece			6	6	4,110.00				0	0.00			6	6	4,110.00				0	0.00	12.00	685.00	8220.00
234		Extension Wire, 5 meters	piece			15	15	6,900.00			7	7	3,220.00			13	13	5,980.00			9	9	4,140.00	44.00	460.00	20240.00
235		External Hard Drive, 1TB	unit			13	13	58,825.00			14	14	63,350.00			11	11	49,775.00			10	10	45,250.00	48.00	4525.00	217200.00
236		Facemask with DPWH Logo	piece				0	0.00			30	30	3,000.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	30.00	100.00	3000.00
237		Faceshield	piece				0	0.00			30	30	3,000.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	30.00	100.00	3000.00
238		Fan Belt	piece			10	10	13,000.00			10	10	13,000.00			10	10	13,000.00			10	10	13,000.00	40.00	1300.00	52000.00
239		Fastener, plastic	unit			40	40	1,680.00			34	34	1,428.00			50	50	2,100.00			34	34	1,428.00	158.00	42.00	6636.00
240		Filter, Air D23T	piece			1	1	1,800.00			1	1	1,800.00			1	1	1,800.00			1	1	1,800.00	4.00	1800.00	7200.00
241		Filter Kit Air D23	piece			1	1	2,500.00			1	1	2,500.00			1	1	2,500.00			1	1	2,500.00	4.00	2500.00	10000.00

Item & Specifications			Unit of Measure	Monthly Quantity Requirement																		Total Quantity for the year	Price Catalogue (as of 30 April 2021)	Total Amount for the year		
				Jan	Feb	Mar	Q1	Q1 AMOUNT	April	May	June	Q2	Q2 AMOUNT	July	Aug	Sept	Q3	Q3 AMOUNT	Oct	Nov	Dec				Q4	Q4 AMOUNT
242		Filter, Oil	piece			1	1	450.00			1	1	450.00			1	1	450.00			1	1	450.00	4.00	450.00	1800.00
243		Fire Extinguisher	unit			1	1	1,295.84			1	1	1,295.84			1	1	1,295.84			1	1	1,295.84	4.00	1295.84	5183.36
244		First Aid Kit	set			2	2	9,050.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	2.00	4525.00	9050.00
245		Flash Drive, 16GB	piece			9	9	3,645.00			13	13	5,265.00			19	19	7,695.00			3	3	1,215.00	44.00	405.00	17820.00
246		Flash Drive, 16GB, OTG	piece			31	31	17,360.00			25	25	14,000.00			26	26	14,560.00			10	10	5,600.00	92.00	560.00	51520.00
247		Flash Drive, 32GB, OTG	piece			21	21	13,860.00			25	25	16,500.00			41	41	27,060.00			15	15	9,900.00	102.00	660.00	67320.00
248		Flash Drive, 8GB	piece			6	6	1,830.00			10	10	3,050.00			6	6	1,830.00			10	10	3,050.00	32.00	305.00	9760.00
249		Flat Latex Paint, white	liter			500	500	310,000.00			500	500	310,000.00			500	500	310,000.00			500	500	310,000.00	2,000.00	620.00	1240000.00
250		Flexible Hose	piece			8	8	10,400.00			8	8	10,400.00			8	8	10,400.00			8	8	10,400.00	32.00	1300.00	41600.00
251		Flow Bolt	piece			62	62	3,410.00			62	62	3,410.00			62	62	3,410.00			62	62	3,410.00	248.00	55.00	13640.00
252		Folder, clear, long, blue	piece			25	25	625.00				0	0.00			25	25	625.00				0	0.00	50.00	25.00	1250.00
253		Folder, clear, short, blue	piece			25	25	500.00				0	0.00			25	25	500.00				0	0.00	50.00	20.00	1000.00
254		Folder, expanded, long	piece			160	160	4,800.00			260	260	7,800.00			310	310	9,300.00			260	260	7,800.00	990.00	30.00	29700.00
255		Folder, legal size, (14 pts.)	pack			38	38	36,480.00			37	37	35,520.00			39	39	37,440.00			36	36	34,560.00	150.00	960.00	144000.00
256		Folder, short size, (14 pts.)	pack			3	3	2,820.00				0	0.00			3	3	2,820.00				0	0.00	6.00	940.00	5640.00
257		Folding Chairs	piece			30	30	18,000.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	30.00	600.00	18000.00
258		Front Shock Absorber	piece			4	4	8,220.00			4	4	8,220.00			4	4	8,220.00			4	4	8,220.00	16.00	2055.00	32880.00
259		Front Windshield Glass Rubber Holder	piece			2	2	9,400.00			2	2	9,400.00			2	2	9,400.00			2	2	9,400.00	8.00	4700.00	37600.00
260		Fuel Filter	piece			4	4	2,800.00			5	5	3,500.00			4	4	2,800.00			5	5	3,500.00	18.00	700.00	12600.00
261		Fuel Filter (EO-302)	piece				0	0.00			1	1	500.00				0	0.00			1	1	500.00	2.00	500.00	1000.00
262		Fuel Pump Assembly	set			1	1	920.00			1	1	920.00			1	1	920.00			1	1	920.00	4.00	920.00	3680.00
263		Full Size Big Umbrella	piece			8	8	24,000.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	8.00	3000.00	24000.00
264		Furniture Cleaner, 330ml	tube			9	9	4,455.00			3	3	1,485.00			9	9	4,455.00			3	3	1,485.00	24.00	495.00	11880.00
265		Gasoline	Liter			8000	8000	566,640.00			8000	8000	566,640.00			8000	8000	566,640.00			8000	8000	566,640.00	32,000.00	70.83	2266560.00
266		Gas stove double burner	unit				0	0.00				0	0.00			1	1	1,500.00				0	0.00	1.00	1500.00	1500.00
267		Gear Oil #90	liter			430	430	90,300.00			430	430	90,300.00			430	430	90,300.00			430	430	90,300.00	1,720.00	210.00	361200.00
268		Gear Oil #140	liter			430	430	86,000.00			430	430	86,000.00			430	430	86,000.00			430	430	86,000.00	1,720.00	200.00	344000.00
269		Gear 27T for OCE TDS 100 Whiteprinter	piece			1	1	1,200.00			1	1	1,200.00			1	1	1,200.00			1	1	1,200.00	4.00	1200.00	4800.00
270		G.I. Sheet	sheet			7	7	49,000.00			7	7	49,000.00			7	7	49,000.00			6	6	42,000.00	27.00	7000.00	189000.00
271		G.I. Tube #14x½	length			1	1	1,800.00			1	1	1,800.00			1	1	1,800.00			1	1	1,800.00	4.00	1800.00	7200.00
272		Glass Beads	bag			37	37	92,500.00			37	37	92,500.00			37	37	92,500.00			37	37	92,500.00	148.00	2500.00	370000.00
273		Glass Cleaner, 500ml	bottle			37	37	8,510.00			14	14	3,220.00			36	36	8,280.00			14	14	3,220.00	101.00	230.00	23230.00
274		Gloves	pair			50	50	7,750.00			50	50	7,750.00			20	20	3,100.00			20	20	3,100.00	140.00	155.00	21700.00
275		Glue Pen	piece			3	3	49.50				0	0.00			3	3	49.50				0	0.00	6.00	16.50	99.00
276		Glue, big, 130g	piece			24	24	1,632.00			13	13	884.00			24	24	1,632.00			13	13	884.00	74.00	68.00	5032.00

Item & Specifications			Unit of Measure	Monthly Quantity Requirement																			Total Quantity for the year	Price Catalogue (as of 30 April 2021)	Total Amount for the year		
				Jan	Feb	Mar	Q1	Q1 AMOUNT	April	May	June	Q2	Q2 AMOUNT	July	Aug	Sept	Q3	Q3 AMOUNT	Oct	Nov	Dec	Q4				Q4 AMOUNT	
277		Grease	pail			4	4	20,000.00			4	4	20,000.00			4	4	20,000.00			4	4	20,000.00	16.00	5000.00	80000.00	
278		Hacksaw Blade	piece			8	8	13,360.00			8	8	13,360.00			8	8	13,360.00			8	8	13,360.00	32.00	1670.00	53440.00	
279		Hand Brake Assembly	assy				0	0.00			1	1	3,500.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	1.00	3500.00	3500.00	
280		Hand Brake Cable	piece				0	0.00			1	1	1,700.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	1.00	1700.00	1700.00	
281		Hand Level	piece				0	0.00				0	0.00			2	2	5,000.00			1	1	2,500.00	3.00	2500.00	7500.00	
282		Hand Sanitizer	gals.			31	31	31,000.00			6	6	6,000.00				31	31	31,000.00			6	6	6,000.00	74.00	1000.00	74000.00
283		Hand Soap	bottle			6	6	1,170.00				0	0.00			6	6	1,170.00				0	0.00	12.00	195.00	2340.00	
284		Hard Hat w/ DPWH Logo, White	piece				0	0.00			10	10	7,350.00				0	0.00			20	20	14,700.00	30.00	735.00	22050.00	
285		HDPE Pipe 90m/roll	roll				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00			1	1	1,150.00	1.00	1150.00	1150.00	
286		Head Light	piece			9	9	5,850.00			9	9	5,850.00			9	9	5,850.00			9	9	5,850.00	36.00	650.00	23400.00	
287		Head Light	piece			4	4	2,600.00			4	4	2,600.00			4	4	2,600.00			4	4	2,600.00	16.00	650.00	10400.00	
288		Head Light Bulb	piece			24	24	9,888.00			24	24	9,888.00			24	24	9,888.00			24	24	9,888.00	96.00	412.00	39552.00	
289		Heater Plug	piece			1	1	400.00			1	1	400.00			1	1	400.00			1	1	400.00	4.00	400.00	1600.00	
290		Heavy Duty Hummer	piece				0	0.00				0	0.00			1	1	3,000.00			1	1	3,000.00	2.00	3000.00	6000.00	
291		High pressure cement autoclave, 230V, 50-60Hz, 1Ph, ASTM C490, C151 62-L0032/A, Controls, Italy	unit				0	0.00				0	0.00			1	1	828,887.06				0	0.00	1.00	828887.06	828887.06	
292		High Voltage PBA for OCE TDS 100 Whiteprinter	unit			1	1	33,500.00			1	1	33,500.00			1	1	33,500.00			1	1	33,500.00	4.00	33500.00	134000.00	
293		Hot Asphalt, 60/70	drum			100	100	1,350,000.00			100	100	1,350,000.00			100	100	1,350,000.00			100	100	1,350,000.00	400.00	13500.00	5400000.00	
294		Hot Asphalt, 85/100	drum			75	75	1,050,000.00			75	75	1,050,000.00			75	75	1,050,000.00			75	75	1,050,000.00	300.00	14000.00	4200000.00	
295		Hourmeter	pieces			1	1	2,200.00			1	1	2,200.00			1	1	2,200.00			1	1	2,200.00	4.00	2200.00	8800.00	
296		HP DesignJet T520Ink-Black-CZ133A (HP711-80 ml.)	piece			6	6	25,800.00				0	0.00			5	5	21,500.00				0	0.00	11.00	4300.00	47300.00	
297		HP DesignJet T520Ink-Cyan-CZ130A (HP711-29 ml.)	piece			3	3	8,100.00				0	0.00			3	3	8,100.00				0	0.00	6.00	2700.00	16200.00	
298		HP DesignJet T520Ink-Magenta-CZ131A (HP711-29 ml.)	piece			3	3	8,100.00				0	0.00			3	3	8,100.00				0	0.00	6.00	2700.00	16200.00	
299		HP DesignJet T520Ink-Yellow-CZ132A (HP711-29 ml.)	piece			3	3	8,100.00				0	0.00			3	3	8,100.00				0	0.00	6.00	2700.00	16200.00	
300		HP Ink Cartridge #21 (Black)	pack			3	3	3,750.00				0	0.00			2	2	2,500.00				0	0.00	5.00	1250.00	6250.00	
301		HP Ink Cartridge #22 (Tricolor)	pack			3	3	4,500.00				0	0.00			2	2	3,000.00				0	0.00	5.00	1500.00	7500.00	
302		HP ink for Plotter T830, Black 300ml	pieces			30	30	360,000.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	30.00	12000.00	360000.00	
303		HP ink for Plotter T830, Cyan 130ml	pieces			5	5	32,500.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	5.00	6500.00	32500.00	
304		HP Ink for Plotter T830, Magenta 130ml	pieces			5	5	32,500.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	5.00	6500.00	32500.00	
305		HP Ink for Plotter T830, Yellow 130ml	pieces			5	5	32,500.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	5.00	6500.00	32500.00	
306		Hubmeter	piece			5	5	33,000.00			5	5	33,000.00			5	5	33,000.00			5	5	33,000.00	20.00	6600.00	132000.00	
307		Hubodometer	piece			1	1	6,500.00			1	1	6,500.00			1	1	6,500.00			1	1	6,500.00	4.00	6500.00	26000.00	
308		Hydraulic Floor Jack	piece			1	1	6,000.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	1.00	6000.00	6000.00	
309		Hydraulic Hand Pallet Carrier Truck 3 Tons	piece			1	1	11,500.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	1.00	11500.00	11500.00	
310		Hydraulic Hand Pallet Truck	piece			1	1	16,000.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	1.00	16000.00	16000.00	
311		Hydraulic Hose	piece			11	11	55,665.28			10	10	50,604.80			11	11	55,665.28			11	11	55,665.28	43.00	5060.48	217600.64	

Item & Specifications			Unit of Measure	Monthly Quantity Requirement																			Total Quantity for the year	Price Catalogue (as of 30 April 2021)	Total Amount for the year	
				Jan	Feb	Mar	Q1	Q1 AMOUNT	April	May	June	Q2	Q2 AMOUNT	July	Aug	Sept	Q3	Q3 AMOUNT	Oct	Nov	Dec	Q4				Q4 AMOUNT
312		Hydraulic Oil Filter	piece			4	4	4,000.00			4	4	4,000.00			4	4	4,000.00			4	4	4,000.00	16.00	1000.00	16000.00
313		Idler Arm	piece			3	3	7,200.00			3	3	7,200.00			3	3	7,200.00			3	3	7,200.00	12.00	2400.00	28800.00
314		ID Puncher, handheld, oblong	piece			2	2	137.00				0	0.00				0	0.00			0	0	0.00	2.00	68.50	137.00
315		Ignition Switch	unit			1	1	1,200.00			2	2	2,400.00			1	1	1,200.00			2	2	2,400.00	6.00	1200.00	7200.00
316		Index Tab, 25pcs./pack	box			14	14	6,720.00			10	10	4,800.00			14	14	6,720.00			10	10	4,800.00	48.00	480.00	23040.00
317		Ink for Technical Pen	bottle			10	10	600.00			10	10	600.00			10	10	600.00			10	10	600.00	40.00	60.00	2400.00
318		Inkjet Matte Film, 24 x 20 yards, 75 microns	roll			10	10	40,000.00			10	10	40,000.00			10	10	40,000.00			10	10	40,000.00	40.00	4000.00	160000.00
319		Inkjet Matte Film, 36 x 20 yards, 75 microns	roll			10	10	54,700.00			10	10	54,700.00			10	10	54,700.00			10	10	54,700.00	40.00	5470.00	218800.00
320		Ink Refill, EPSON 003 (black)	piece			63	63	31,500.00			53	53	26,500.00			58	58	29,000.00			48	48	24,000.00	222.00	500.00	111000.00
321		Ink Refill, EPSON 003 (cyan)	piece			38	38	19,000.00			18	18	9,000.00			38	38	19,000.00			28	28	14,000.00	122.00	500.00	61000.00
322		Ink Refill, EPSON 003 (magenta)	piece			38	38	19,000.00			18	18	9,000.00			38	38	19,000.00			28	28	14,000.00	122.00	500.00	61000.00
323		Ink Refill, EPSON 003 (yellow)	piece			38	38	19,000.00			18	18	9,000.00			38	38	19,000.00			28	28	14,000.00	122.00	500.00	61000.00
324		Ink Refill, EPSON T6641 (black)	piece			115	115	57,500.00			100	100	50,000.00			111	111	55,500.00			105	105	52,500.00	431.00	500.00	215500.00
325		Ink Refill, EPSON T6642 (cyan)	piece			59	59	29,500.00			44	44	22,000.00			60	60	30,000.00			54	54	27,000.00	217.00	500.00	108500.00
326		Ink Refill, EPSON T6643 (magenta)	piece			59	59	29,500.00			44	44	22,000.00			59	59	29,500.00			54	54	27,000.00	216.00	500.00	108000.00
327		Ink Refill, EPSON T6644 (yellow)	piece			59	59	29,500.00			44	44	22,000.00			59	59	29,500.00			54	54	27,000.00	216.00	500.00	108000.00
328		Insect Spray, 500ml	tube			18	18	7,290.00			6	6	2,430.00			18	18	7,290.00			6	6	2,430.00	48.00	405.00	19440.00
329		Jacket/Cover-All Suit	piece			10	10	22,000.00			20	20	44,000.00			10	10	22,000.00			10	10	22,000.00	50.00	2200.00	110000.00
330		Jacket with DPWH Logo	piece				0	0.00			8	8	23,600.00			7	7	20,650.00				0	0.00	15.00	2950.00	44250.00
331		Jackhammer with compressor	unit				0	0.00			1	1	245,000.00			1	1	245,000.00				0	0.00	2.00	245000.00	490000.00
332		Jack Stand 3 Tons	piece			2	2	6,000.00				0	0.00				0	0.00			0	0	0.00	2.00	3000.00	6000.00
333		JINAN HENGSGRAND Le Chatelier flask, ASTM C188,ASSHTO T133, 62-L0003, Control, Italy - (5 pcs)	set				0	0.00				0	0.00			1	1	286,492.50				0	0.00	1.00	286492.50	286492.50
334		Jr. Executive Chair	piece			6	6	57,000.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	6.00	9500.00	57000.00
335		Jumper Cable	box				0	0.00				0	0.00			1	1	3,800.00				1	3,800.00	2.00	3800.00	7600.00
336		Keyboard for Desktop	piece			3	3	1,485.00				0	0.00			3	3	1,485.00				0	0.00	6.00	495.00	2970.00
337		King Pin Bearing	piece			6	6	36,240.00			6	6	36,240.00			6	6	36,240.00			6	6	36,240.00	24.00	6040.00	144960.00
338		King Pin Bushing	piece				0	0.00			2	2	410.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	2.00	205.00	410.00
339		King Pin Kit	kit				0	0.00			2	2	4,400.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	2.00	2200.00	4400.00
340		Kneading Machine	unit				0	0.00			1	1	2,500,000.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	1.00	2500000.00	2500000.00
341		Knuckle Arm	piece			1	1	5,500.00				0	0.00				0	0.00			1	1	5,500.00	2.00	5500.00	11000.00
342		Kyocera TASKALFA 181 Photocopier Toner	piece			5	5	40,000.00				0	0.00				0	0.00			5	5	40,000.00	10.00	8000.00	80000.00
343		Kyocera Toner TK-8529K for TASKALFA 4052CI	piece			4	4	44,000.00			4	4	44,000.00			4	4	44,000.00			4	4	44,000.00	16.00	11000.00	176000.00
344		Kyocera Toner TK-8529KC for TASKALFA 4052CI	piece			4	4	82,400.00			4	4	82,400.00			4	4	82,400.00			4	4	82,400.00	16.00	20600.00	329600.00
345		Kyocera Toner TK-8529M for TASKALFA 4052CI	piece			4	4	82,400.00			4	4	82,400.00			4	4	82,400.00			4	4	82,400.00	16.00	20600.00	329600.00
346		Kyocera Toner TK-8529K for TASKALFA 4052CI	piece			4	4	82,400.00			4	4	82,400.00			4	4	82,400.00			4	4	82,400.00	16.00	20600.00	329600.00

Item & Specifications			Unit of Measure	Monthly Quantity Requirement																		Total Quantity for the year	Price Catalogue (as of 30 April 2021)	Total Amount for the year				
				Jan	Feb	Mar	Q1	Q1 AMOUNT	April	May	June	Q2	Q2 AMOUNT	July	Aug	Sept	Q3	Q3 AMOUNT	Oct	Nov	Dec				Q4	Q4 AMOUNT		
347		Laboratory Apron	piece			5	5	2,790.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	5.00	558.00	2790.00		
348		Laminating Film, A4, 100sheets/ream	ream			3	3	2,115.00				0	0.00				3	3	2,115.00				0	0.00	6.00	705.00	4230.00	
349		Laminating Film, Long, 100sheets/ream	ream			3	3	2,715.00				0	0.00				3	3	2,715.00				0	0.00	6.00	905.00	5430.00	
350		Laptop, windows 8, 1TB	unit			3	3	255,000.00			4	4	340,000.00				4	4	340,000.00				0	0.00	11.00	85000.00	935000.00	
351		Laptop Cooler with Built-in 80mm fan	unit			1	1	1,500.00			1	1	1,500.00					0	0.00				0	0.00	2.00	1500.00	3000.00	
352		Laser Distance Meter (200 m.)	piece				0	0.00				0	0.00				1	1	70,000.00				1	1	70,000.00	2.00	70000.00	140000.00
353		Lead, for mechanical pencil, 0.5mm	piece			13	13	4,615.00			10	10	3,550.00				13	13	4,615.00				10	10	3,550.00	46.00	355.00	16330.00
354		Leaf Spring	piece			2	2	11,600.00			2	2	11,600.00				2	2	11,600.00				4	4	23,200.00	10.00	5800.00	58000.00
355		Leaf Spring Bushing	piece			14	14	3,500.00			14	14	3,500.00				14	14	3,500.00				14	14	3,500.00	56.00	250.00	14000.00
356		Leaf Spring Bracket	piece			1	1	325.00			1	1	325.00				1	1	325.00				1	1	325.00	4.00	325.00	1300.00
357		LED Bulb, 14 watts, 230V	piece			12	12	4,200.00				0	0.00				12	12	4,200.00				0	0.00	24.00	350.00	8400.00	
358		LED Flat Light Surface, Circular, 6", 12W	piece			12	12	8,784.00				0	0.00				12	12	8,784.00				0	0.00	24.00	732.00	17568.00	
359		LED Screen Cleaner	bottle			2	2	500.00			2	2	500.00				2	2	500.00				2	2	500.00	8.00	250.00	2000.00
360		LED Square Panel Light, 30x30, 24W	piece			12	12	23,496.00				0	0.00				12	12	23,496.00				0	0.00	24.00	1958.00	46992.00	
361		LED Tube Light, F16 T8/860, 18W	piece			12	12	5,820.00				0	0.00				12	12	5,820.00				0	0.00	24.00	485.00	11640.00	
362		Leveling Rod , Aluminum (5m)	piece				0	0.00				0	0.00				3	3	7,500.00				2	2	5,000.00	5.00	2500.00	12500.00
363		Leveling Rod , Aluminum (7m)	piece				0	0.00				0	0.00				2	2	5,000.00				1	1	2,500.00	3.00	2500.00	7500.00
364		Leveling Rod , Aluminum (3m)	piece				0	0.00				0	0.00				2	2	5,000.00				1	1	2,500.00	3.00	2500.00	7500.00
365		Lift Boom hydraulic Hose (dia.=3/4")	piece			1	1	4,465.00			2	2	8,930.00				1	1	4,465.00				2	2	8,930.00	6.00	4465.00	26790.00
366		Lock Door Mechanism	piece			1	1	550.00			1	1	550.00				1	1	550.00				1	1	550.00	4.00	550.00	2200.00
367		Lock Nut	piece			1	1	920.00			1	1	920.00				1	1	920.00				1	1	920.00	4.00	920.00	3680.00
368		Long Sleeve, Cotton, White	piece				0	0.00			10	10	4,600.00				10	10	4,600.00				0	0.00	20.00	460.00	9200.00	
369		Long Sleeve (Gray) with DPWH Logo	piece				0	0.00			30	30	18,000.00					0	0.00				0	0.00	30.00	600.00	18000.00	
370		Longsleeves, T-shirt with print, orange	piece			250	250	150,000.00			250	250	150,000.00				250	250	150,000.00				250	250	150,000.00	1,000.00	600.00	600000.00
371		Long Sleeved Neon Orange T-shirt with Dark Blue Sleeves	piece			120	120	84,000.00				0	0.00				120	120	84,000.00				0	0.00	240.00	700.00	168000.00	
372		Lower Ball Joint	piece			3	3	4,800.00			3	3	4,800.00				3	3	4,800.00				3	3	4,800.00	12.00	1600.00	19200.00
373		LPG	cyl.			1	1	1,079.57			1	1	1,079.57				1	1	1,079.57				1	1	1,079.57	4.00	1079.57	4318.28
374		LPG (50kg)	cyl			5	5	20,000.00			5	5	20,000.00				5	5	20,000.00				5	5	20,000.00	20.00	4000.00	80000.00
375		LPG (12kg)	cyl			3	3	3,000.00			3	3	3,000.00				3	3	3,000.00				3	3	3,000.00	12.00	1000.00	12000.00
376		LPG (11kg), Gas with Regulator	unit				0	0.00				0	0.00				1	1	5,000.00				0	0.00	1.00	5000.00	5000.00	
377		Magnetic Compass	piece				0	0.00				0	0.00				1	1	20,000.00				1	1	20,000.00	2.00	20000.00	40000.00
378		Main Board (HP Designjet T520)	piece				0	0.00			1	1	38,250.00					0	0.00				0	0.00	1.00	38250.00	38250.00	
379		Map pin	case			1	1	48.00			1	1	48.00				1	1	48.00				1	1	48.00	4.00	48.00	192.00
380		Marker, flourescent, assorted colors	piece			51	51	2,448.00			45	45	2,160.00				66	66	3,168.00				45	45	2,160.00	207.00	48.00	9936.00
381		Marker, for Whiteboard, black	piece			63	63	5,040.00			63	63	5,040.00				63	63	5,040.00				33	33	2,640.00	222.00	80.00	17760.00